Allow for proposed HPS Product design parameters

HPS Product Key Feature Impacts on granular assumptionsHPS Product Key Feature Impacts on granular assumptions

Minimum requirements
regarding benefit structure

Scenario testing on the proportion of costs
covered by insuranceregarding benefit structure covered by insurance

Coverage of pre-existing
conditions

Focus is on experience of existing members
Will increase claim frequency of existing q y g
members with health conditions

Coverage of
- chemo & radiotherapy

Additional costs. Estimate
- claim frequencychemo & radiotherapy

- MRI & CT scans
claim frequency

- Cost per claim

C  f b l t  F d d i  / l i  b d  t Coverage of ambulatory
procedures with packaged
pricing (no-gap) for common
ones

- Fund endoscopies / colonoscopies based on cost
of clinical surgeries
- Increase  Claim frequency to reflect broader
coverage of ambulatory servicesones coverage of ambulatory services

Deductibles Reduces claim size and frequency; increases out-
of-pocket costs

PwC
Consultancy Study • The Health Protection Scheme

39

of-pocket costs

Impact (Mid Potential

Impact on HPS Average individual premium

Feature
Impact (Mid

Scenario)
Potential Range($)

Potential
Range(%)

2012 base (Before HPS) $3,300$3,3

New benefit structure
(Product 2) -$250 (-8%) -$250 -8%

Coverage of pre existing
conditions +$150 (+5%) +$150 +5%

Chemo & radiotherapy +$250 (+8%) +$150 to +$350 +5%  to +11%Chemo & radiotherapy +$250 (+8%) +$150 to +$350 +5%  to +11%

MRI, CT & PET diagnostic
tests (30% co-pay) +$550 (+17%) +$150 to +$1,400 +5%  to +42%

Coverage of endo colo in
ambulatory setting with
packaged pricing

-$400 (-12%) -$450 to -$150 -14%  to -5%

$3 600
2012 HPS Premium

$3,600
+$300 (+9%)

-$250 to +$1,500 -8% to +45%

PwC
Consultancy Study • The Health Protection Scheme

40

MRI and CT costs

•Potentially a significant cost driver if not well controlled, through
copayments and other measures to manage risk.

•‘Mid’ scenario assumes 30% co-payment with some
ff f l b l beffectiveness of control measures in combating potential abuse.

PwC
Consultancy Study • The Health Protection Scheme

41

Deductible

Approach Impact on standard premiums

Uses 2010 HKFI claims data A $2,000 deductible would reduce the standard Uses 2010 HKFI claims data
to test the relative impact of
different deductible levels

A $2,000 deductible would reduce the standard